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45
45
45
45
45
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Team

Marvin Ridge
Northwest Guilford
Marvin Ridge

West Forsyth
Marvin Ridge
Grimsley Senior
Grimsley Senior
Grimsley Senior
West Forsyth
Marvin Ridge
Weddington
Marvin Ridge
Ronald W. Reagan
Page

Cox Mill

West Forsyth
Hickory Ridge
Cuthbertson
Weddington
Cuthbertson

South Iredell

West Forsyth
Northwest Guilford
Northwest Guilford
Northern Guilford
Ronald W. Reagan
Grimsley Senior
Cuthbertson

East Forsyth
RichardJ. Reynolds
Ronald W. Reagan
Grimsley Senior
Northern Guilford
Mooresville

East Forsyth
Richard J. Reynolds
West Forsyth

Page

Porter Ridge
Southeast Guilford
Northern Guilford
Lucy Ragsdale
Cuthbertson
Ronald W. Reagan
Mooresville

Lake Norman
Weddington

Mount Tabor
Northwest Guilford
Hickory Ridge
Richard J. Reynolds
Cox Mill
Northwest Guilford
RichardJ. Reynolds
Cox Mill

Cox Mill

FirstName LastName

Chase
Cameron
Ryan
Kevin
Tyler
Charlie
Noah
Walker
Connor
Ty
Nikko
Drew
Connor
Lucas
Elijah
Drew
Lleyton
Noah
Jake
Cathan
Grant
Max
Nolan
Aiden
Quinton
Adam
William
Marc
Gianni
Wesley
Landon
Chase
Paul
Benny
Jack
John
Aiden
Ryan
Carter
Brenner
Samuel
Wrenn
Andrew
lan
Kaden
Adam
Lukas
Jefferson
Zachary
Trevor
Lincoln
Anders
James
Charlie
Ryan
Pradyun

McEvoy
Harvey
Cains
Zhang
Warner
Kane
Yeary
Millican
Williams
Donnelly
Martinho
Yeagley
Lynde
Schwab
Tilson
Koster
McCulloch
Fry

Neal

Yap
Darling
Duncan
Hagemann
Thigpen
Heljenek
Mutai
Ofsanko
D,AdAmico
Alfaro
Driscoll
Packard
Myers
Hosseinzadeh
Goins
Christy
Daniel
Koontz
Coker
Houchins
Roberts
Key
Gardner
del Monte
Hill
Walston
Moorefield
Bosefski
Spires
Spivey
Talbot
Heinsohn
Campbell
Barham
Zaks
Cole
Menon

Grade Out

SR
SO
FR
SO
SO
FR
JR

SO
SR
FR
JR

SR
JR

SO
SO
SR
SR
JR

SO
JR

SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
FR
FR
JR

SR
SR
SR
FR

JR
FR
JR
SR
SR
JR
SR
SR
SR
SR

SR
SR
JR

SR
SR
FR
FR
SR
SO
SO
SO

33
32
34
34
37
34
37
37
35
37
36
37
35
40
38
38
37
39
40
38
38
38
39
38
39
39
38
35
37
39
37
37
40
36
42
41
42
38
36
39
41
43
36
39
39
40
40
42
42
44
42
41
41
39
44
43

In Overall
34 67
35 67
34 68
35 69
35 72
38 72
35 72
36 73
38 73
36 73
37 73
36 73
39 74
34 74
36 74
37 75
38 75
36 75
35 75
37 75
37 75
38 76
37 76
38 76
37 76
38 77
39 77
42 77
41 78
39 78
41 78
41 78
38 78
42 78
37 79
38 79
37 79
41 79
44 80
41 80
40 81
38 81
45 81
42 81
43 82
42 82
42 82
40 82
40 82
38 82
41 83
42 83
43 84
45 84
40 84
41 84

Position Team

1 Marvin Ridge

2 West Forsyth

3 Grimsley Senior

4 Northwest Guilford
5 Cuthbertson

6 Ronald W. Reagan

7 Northern Guilford

8 RichardJ. Reynolds

9 Cox Mill

10 Hickory Ridge
11 Southlredell

Overall
280
293
294
301
308
310
321
324
325
330
332



53 South Iredell

58 Cuthbertson

58 RichardJ. Reynolds
58 Ronald W. Reagan
61 Northern Guilford
61 SouthlIredell

61 Hickory Ridge

61 Northern Guilford
65 South Iredell

65 Hickory Ridge

67 West Cabarrus
67 Davie County

69 South Iredell

70 Cox Mill

70 Hickory Ridge

Grady
Grayson
Charlie
Hampton
Chris
Landen
Noah
Zac
Cody
Drew
Thomas
Braxton
Cale
Owen
Jude

Wilson
Edwards
Owens
Cogdill
Long
Lebleu
Hatley
Draper
Cash
Wolfe
Cox
Hunter
Bolton
Stiffel
Bentley

FR

SR
SO
SR
SR
JR
SO
SO
SR
JR
JR
FR
JR
SR

47
42
45
43
44
43
43
45
45
47
41
42
44
55
53

37
43
40
42
42
43
43
41
42
40
47
46
49
45
47

84
85
85
85
86
86
86
86
87
87
88
88
93
100
100



